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PRODUCT NAME: CARBOPUR 54

PRODUCT CODE: T196940
RELATED ARTICLES: E54BB600

DESCRIPTION

Black granules.

    ANALYTICAL DATA
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ANALYSIS DESCRIPTION NOTE MAX
MIN
TIP

VALUE TOLERANCE U.M. ANALYTICAL
METHOD
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IODINE INDEX
SPECIFIC SURFACE AREA BET (m2/g)
APPARENT DENSITY
HARDNESS
ASHES
pH
ADSORPTION CCl4

Alkaline

TYPICAL
TYPICAL
TYPICAL
TYPICAL
TYPICAL
TYPICAL
TYPICAL

   750
   800
   600
   95
   10

   50

mg/g

kg/m3
%
%

%

ASTM 4607
ASTM 3663
ASTM 2854
ASTM 3802
ASTM 2866
ASTM 3838
ASTM 3467

 C/I = CONTROLLED / INFORMATIVE

FURTHER INFORMATION

Data provided by Brenntag's supplier
SM: Supplier's internal analytical method.
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